N ‘ NAVARRO COLLEGE

Navarro College
Continuing Education

Spring 2021 Schedule

Navarro College Office of Continuing Education

Continuing.education@navarrocollege.edu | 972-923-6441

Navarro College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its program or activities.




N ‘ NAVARRO COLLEGE

Allied Health

Certified Nurse Aide
January 25 — April 15 MTTh 6:00 -10:00 PM, Waxahachie Campus, $775 + $30 Fee

April 26 — July 1 MTTh 6:00 — 10:00 PM, Waxahachie Campus, $775 + $30 Fee

Medication Aide
January 11 — May 19 MW 5:30 - 9:30 PM, Waxahachie Campus, $728 + $25 Fee

Medication Aide Update - $65

Date Day Time Location
1-16-21 Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Waxahachie Campus
2-13-21 Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Corsicana Campus
2-17-21 Wednesday — :

5.23.21 Tuesday Self-Paced Online

3-20-21 Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Waxahachie Campus
3-26-21 Friday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Mexia Campus
4-10-21 Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Corsicana Campus
4-14-21 Wednesday — ,

4-20-21 Tuesday Self-Paced Online

5-8-21 Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Waxahachie Campus

Register Today: https://bit.ly/NavarroCollegeCEReg
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IT Help Desk + Google IT Certificate Program
January 26 — April 22 TTh 6:00 — 9:00 PM, Midlothian Campus, $325
Business Development Courses at Midlothian Campus
Course Hours Cost Date
Small Business Essentials 8 $25 January 12 — February 2
T 6:30-8:30 PM
Intro. To Presentation Techniques 8 $85 February 11 — March 4
Th 6:30-8:30 PM
Business Writing 12 $115 March 30 — April 8
T/Th 6:30-8:30 PM
Marketing Workshop 4 $45 April 10
S 8:30-12:30 PM
Introduction to Computer 8 $85 April 23 — April 30
Applications in Business F 8:30-12:30 PM
Leadership Skills 12 $115 May 4 —June 8
T 6:30-8:30 pm
QuickBooks / Computerized 8 $85 May 7 — May 14
Accounting F 8:00-noon

Register Today: https://bit.ly/NavarroCollegeCEReg
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Classes held at the Waxahachie Campus
Course cost $58
Date Day Time Course Number
1-23-21 Saturday 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 PM 21/Q2 EMSP 1019 W212C
2-12-21 Friday 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 PM 21/Q2 EMSP 1019 W212D
2-13-21 Saturday 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 PM 21/Q2 EMSP 1019 W21 2E
3-20-21 Saturday 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 PM 21/Q3 EMSP 1019 W213A
4-16-21 Friday 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 PM 21/Q3 EMSP 1019 W213B
4-17-21 Saturday 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 PM 21/Q3 EMSP 1019 W213C
5-15-21 Saturday 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 PM 21/Q3 EMSP 1019 W213D

Register Today: https://bit.ly/NavarroCollegeCEReg
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